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LOT# Average Slope

1
2

3A 43%
3B (24%)

4.95 Acres

slope calculated by certified digital terrain model data
LOT INFORMATION TABLE MINIMUM LOT SIZE

Required Minimum
Lot Size Lot Size Provided

x.xx Acres
15.98 Acres
6.09 Acres

Existing Lot
Existing Lot

LOT# Maximun allowed 

1
2

3A
3B

3.0 Acres

Maximum Gross area for communal infrastructure

disturbed area allowed 15% of 44.7 acres= 6.70 Acres
impervious area allowed 10% of 44.7 acres= 4.47 Acres

for all four subject lots

disturbed area
Maximun allowed 
impervious area

Impervious and disturbed area
LOT INFORMATION TABLE AREAS

No new impervious or disturbed areas are planned for thees lots at this time
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PRELIMINARY MINOR SUBDIVISION SURVEY

Fox Branch Minor Subdivision
FAIRVIEW TOWNSHIP, BUNCOMBE COUNTY, N.C.

PROPERTY OWNER N/F: GAIL AUSTIN

Bankscreek
Surveying, Inc.

278 Tipton Hill Rd.
Leicester NC. 28748

Telephone:(828)779-4039
E Mail: Aaron@bankscreek.com
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